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199004300001
22090

04/30/1990
12:00:00

BISHOP
DOUGLAS &
NANCY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

H&H
ENTERPRISE

25 377

199004300001
21930

04/30/1990
12:00:00

BISHOP
DOUGLAS &
NANCY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CORP

25 374

199004300001
22120

04/30/1990
12:00:00

BISHOP
DOUGLAS &
NANCY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

H&H
ENTERPRISE

25 377


