Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Party Role= Debtor; Name= BISHOP DOUGLAS & NANCY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199004300001 22090	04/30/1990 12:00:00	BISHOP DOUGLAS & NANCY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	H&H ENTERPRISE	25	377				
199004300001 21930	04/30/1990 12:00:00	BISHOP DOUGLAS & NANCY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORD MOTOR CREDIT CORP	25	374				
199004300001 22120	04/30/1990 12:00:00	BISHOP DOUGLAS & NANCY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	H&H ENTERPRISE	25	377				